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RP-100910: TEI10 CRs (linked package with a RAN2 CR)
	RP #
	R3 #
	Subject
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Current
version
	WI Code
	Phase

	RP-100910
	R3-102545
	Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for GNSS (RNSAP)
	25.423
	1638
	1
	B
	9.3.0
	TEI10
	Rel-10

	RP-100910
	R3-102546
	Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for GNSS (PCAP)
	25.453
	123
	1
	B
	9.1.0
	TEI10
	Rel-10

	RP-100910
	R3-102547
	Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for GNSS (NBAP)
	25.433
	1834
	1
	B
	9.3.0
	TEI10
	Rel-10

	RP-100910
	R2-105116
	Small Technical Enhancements and Improvements for GNSS
	25.331
	4250
	1
	B
	10.0.0
	TEI10
	Rel-10
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